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BEST IN SHOW 304 Entries/29 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 8S-90-04 GG H Stuart Sacks MD C
2nd 6R-72-05 OpG C Jeff Hall OH C
3rd 71G-01-06 GG C Keith & Paige Gover NC C
4th 6R-18-06 GG C Jeff Hall OH C
5th 50Y-06-05 GG C Caroline O'Dwyer VA I
6th 77M-33-04 DG C Carl Miller SC C
7th 6R-62-05 OpGG C Jeff Hall OH C
8th 77M-69-04 YFGy C Carl Miller SC C
9th 77M-67-05 CnG C Carl Miller SC C
10th 8S-144-04 Y C Stuart Sacks MD C
BH 8S-90-04 GG H Stuart Sacks MD C
2nd BH 8S-85-05 SpS H Stuart Sacks MD C
3rd BH 8S-19-07 APGG H Stuart Sacks MD C
BY 8S-18-07 GG C Stuart Sacks MD C

CHAMPION DIVISION 134 Entries/13 Exhibitors
1st 8S-90-04 GG H Stuart Sacks MD
2nd 6R-72-05 OpG C Jeff Hall OH
3rd 71G-01-06 GG C Keith & Paige Gover NC
4th 6R-18-06 GG C Jeff Hall OH
5th 77M-33-04 DG C Carl Miller SC
6th 6R-62-05 OpGG C Jeff Hall OH
7th 77M-69-04 YFGy C Carl Miller SC
8th 77M-67-05 CnG C Carl Miller SC
9th 8S-144-04 Y C Stuart Sacks MD
10th 75M-84-01 G C Larry & Dinah Moore NC
BH 8S-90-04 GG H Stuart Sacks MD
2nd BH 8S-85-05 SpS H Stuart Sacks MD
3rd BH 8S-19-07 APGG H Stuart Sacks MD
BY 8S-18-07 GG C Stuart Sacks MD

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 50 Entries/7 Exhibitors
1st 50Y-06-05 GG C Caroline O'Dwyer VA
2nd 50Y-05-06 Gy C Caroline O'Dwyer VA
3rd 24S-05-03 YFK C Ralph J. Sheriff Sr. SC
4th 91Z-30-06 G C Wil & Sandy Oelschlegel TN
5th 10S-09-06 G H Ralph J. Sheriff Jr. SC
6th 100B-06-07 DG C Ben & Diane Barron FL
7th 50F-58-05 REL C Larry Parker GA
8th 50Y-03-04 Gy C Caroline O'Dwyer VA
9th 91Z-24-06 G C Wil & Sandy Oelschlegel TN
10th 50F-160-06 OpG H Larry Parker GA
BH 10S-09-06 G H Ralph J. Sheriff Jr. SC
2nd BH 50F-160-06 OpG H Larry Parker GA



3rd BH 24S-32-03 OpGG H Ralph J. Sheriff Sr. SC
BY 100B-06-07 DG C Ben & Diane Barron FL

NOVICE DIVISION 42 Entries/5 Exhibitors
1st 51N-25-05 DG C Paul Orndorff NC
2nd 49R-07-05 G C Jean & Doug Robinson MS
3rd 51N-18-06 K C Paul Orndorff NC
4th BAA-413-01-06 G C Jean & Doug Robinson MS
5th 49R-15-05 GG C Jean & Doug Robinson MS
6th 51N-08-06 CnG C Paul Orndorff NC
7th 49R-07-05 G C Jean & Doug Robinson MS
8th 49R-26-05 G C Jean & Doug Robinson MS
9th 72X-01-06 CnOpG H Courtney Rousseau NC
10th 43X-19-07 CnSpG H Dan Roth SC
BH 72X-01-06 CnOp H Courtney Rousseau NC
2nd BH 43X-19-07 CnSpG H Dan Roth SC
3rd BH 43X-17-07 YFS H Dan Roth SC
BY 43X-19-07 CnSpG H Dan Roth SC

JUNIOR DIVISION 7 Entries/4 Exhibitors
1st 11C-02-07 L C Codi Barron FL
2nd 14X-05-06 YFS H Michael Stewart GA
3rd 48T-01-06 OpS C Blaine Shinn NC
4th 89X-07-06 K C Matthew Stewart FL
5th 48T-03-06 V C Blaine Shinn NC
6th 14X-03-06 CnG H Michael Stewart FL
7th 89X-05-05 V H Matthew Stewart FL
8th
9th
10th
BH 14X-05-06 YFS H Michael Stewart GA
2nd BH 14X-03-06 CnG H Michael Stewart FL
3rd BH 89X-05-05 V H Matthew Stewart FL
BY 11C-02-07 L C Codi Barron FL

RARE DIVISION 71 Entries/13 Exhibitors
1st 8S-144-04 Y C Stuart Sacks MD C
2nd 50F-58-05 RELW C Larry Parker GA I
3rd BAA-JEW-113-06 TLC C Julie Willis TX C
4th 70H-345-04 Gwg C David Hyatt TN C
5th 70H-87-05 Gwg C David Hyatt TN C
6th 91Z-30-05 Y C Wil & Sandy Oelschlegel TN I
7th 70H-200-03 Y C David Hyatt TN C
8th 100B-10-06 W C Ben & Diane Barron FL I
9th 44K-29-07 CF C David Eberst FL C
10th BAA-JEW-19-07 TLC C Julie Willis TX C
BH 44K-28-05 RELW H David Eberst FL C
2nd BH 70H-38-05 W H David Hyatt TN C
3rd BH BAA-JEW-263-06 Y H Julie Willis TX C
BY 44K-29-07 CF C David Eberst FL C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 77M-33-04 C Carl Miller SC C
Olive Green 24S-40-06 C Ralph J. Sheriff Sr. SC I
Cobalt 8S-106-06 C Stuart Sacks MD C
Mauve 43X-81-07 H Dan Roth SC N
Violet 43X-49-07 C Dan Roth SC N
Lutino 72L-103-06 C Wally & Louise Loepke MS C
Albino 70H-266-06 H David Hyatt TN C
Australian Pied None
Spangle 8S-85-05 H Stuart Sacks MD C
Yellowface 77M-69-04 C Carl Miller SC C
A.O.V. None
Greywing 70H-345-04 C David Hyatt TN C
Clearflight 44K-29-07 C David Eberst FL C
Easley Laced Clearbody None
Texas Laced Clearbody BAA-JEW-113-06 C Julie Willis TX C
Yellow 8S-144-04 C Stuart Sacks MD C
White 100B-10-06 C Ben & Diane Barron FL I
Clearwing None
Recessive Pied 70H-46-06 C David Hyatt TN C
Crested None
Red Eyed Lacewing 50F-58-05 C Larry Parker GA I
Fallow 75Z-03-07 C Maureen Broderick GA C
Black Eyed Clear None
Composite/A.O.V. None


